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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Championship HS 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1838 Damira Allen              SO Ganado             20:16.2  6:32  
    2    2  1800 Janessa Segay             JR Chinle             20:56.8  6:45  
    3    3  1793 Reshila Curley            SR Chinle             21:36.6  6:58  
    4    4  1841 Jasah McIntosh            SO Ganado             21:45.5  7:01  
    5       2289 Laniya Begody             FR Window Rock        21:59.8  7:05  
    6    5  1849 Annamarie Yazzie          JR Ganado             22:21.2  7:12  
    7    6  1847 Lynn Autumn Tsosie        SO Ganado             22:24.7  7:13  
    8    7  1788 Caitlyn Ashley            SO Chinle             22:27.5  7:14  
    9    8  1968 Latisha Mutte             JR Monument Valley    23:09.5  7:28  
   10    9  1840 Tomeka King               SO Ganado             23:15.4  7:30  
   11   10  1797 Markisha Johnnie          FR Chinle             23:15.4  7:30  
   12   11  1844 Sheena Smith              SR Ganado             23:20.6  7:31  
   13   12  1804 Jaycee Wagner             FR Chinle             23:26.3  7:33  
   14   13  2204 Masayesva Sonway          SO Tuba City          23:32.1  7:35  
   15   14  1803 Qiyanna Tsosie            FR Chinle             23:46.7  7:40  
   16   15  1842 Aleria Reid               FR Ganado             23:49.0  7:40  
   17   16  2193 Eriana Begay              JR Tuba City          23:56.1  7:43  
   18       2288 Tamesha Nez               SO Window Rock        24:17.6  7:50  
   19   17  2202 Mikayla Numkena           SR Tuba City          24:19.7  7:50  
   20       1846 Lyndsay Thomas            SR Ganado             24:25.5  7:52  
   21   18  1962 Emily Curley              SO Monument Valley    24:29.8  7:54  
   22       2286 Weslie Kiyaanii           FR Window Rock        24:29.9  7:54  
   23   19  1798 Cheyenne Littleman        SO Chinle             24:40.9  7:57  
   24   20  2195 Aubrey Begaye             SO Tuba City          24:44.2  7:58  
   25       1802 Raidanna Sutton           FR Chinle             24:51.2  8:00  
   26   21  1992 Terolyn Begay             SO Page               25:19.7  8:10  
   27   22  1997 Leiann Maize              JR Page               25:24.0  8:11  
   28       2285 Kelly James               SO Window Rock        25:46.3  8:18  
   29   23  1974 Tsidideeh Tate            JR Monument Valley    25:46.6  8:18  
   30   24  1994 Kristin Harris            JR Page               26:57.0  8:41  
   31   25  2198 Shauntae George           SO Tuba City          27:34.5  8:53  
   32   26  1964 Meisha Harrison           SO Monument Valley    27:44.5  8:56  
   33   27  1970 Shantaya Redhouse         FR Monument Valley    27:59.7  9:01  
   34   28  1991 Hannahlynn Begay          SO Page               28:08.0  9:04  
   35   29  1995 Heidi Haskie              SO Page               28:35.5  9:13  
   36   30  1971 Binay Smith               JR Monument Valley    29:43.7  9:35  
   37   31  2205 Kyra Stanley              FR Tuba City          30:10.9  9:43  
   38   32  2192 Ariyana Begay             JR Tuba City          30:37.2  9:52  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
             Event 1  Girls 5K Run Championship HS Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    25  Ganado                      (  22:00.6  1:50:03.0   2:59.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1838 Damira Allen           SO   20:16.2 
  2      4   1841 Jasah McIntosh         SO   21:45.5 
  3      5   1849 Annamarie Yazzie       JR   22:21.2 
  4      6   1847 Lynn Autumn Tsosie     SO   22:24.7 
  5      9   1840 Tomeka King            SO   23:15.4 
  6   ( 11)  1844 Sheena Smith           SR   23:20.6 
  7   ( 15)  1842 Aleria Reid            FR   23:49.0 
 
  2.    34  Chinle                      (  22:20.6  1:51:42.6   2:29.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1800 Janessa Segay          JR   20:56.8 
  2      3   1793 Reshila Curley         SR   21:36.6 
  3      7   1788 Caitlyn Ashley         SO   22:27.5 
  4     10   1797 Markisha Johnnie       FR   23:15.4 
  5     12   1804 Jaycee Wagner          FR   23:26.3 
  6   ( 14)  1803 Qiyanna Tsosie         FR   23:46.7 
  7   ( 19)  1798 Cheyenne Littleman     SO   24:40.9 
 
  3.    91  Tuba City                   (  24:49.4  2:04:06.6   4:02.4) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2204 Masayesva Sonway       SO   23:32.1 
  2     16   2193 Eriana Begay           JR   23:56.1 
  3     17   2202 Mikayla Numkena        SR   24:19.7 
  4     20   2195 Aubrey Begaye          SO   24:44.2 
  5     25   2198 Shauntae George        SO   27:34.5 
  6   ( 31)  2205 Kyra Stanley           FR   30:10.9 
  7   ( 32)  2192 Ariyana Begay          JR   30:37.2 
 
  4.   102  Monument Valley             (  25:50.1  2:09:10.1   4:50.2) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1968 Latisha Mutte          JR   23:09.5 
  2     18   1962 Emily Curley           SO   24:29.8 
  3     23   1974 Tsidideeh Tate         JR   25:46.6 
  4     26   1964 Meisha Harrison        SO   27:44.5 
  5     27   1970 Shantaya Redhouse      FR   27:59.7 
  6   ( 30)  1971 Binay Smith            JR   29:43.7 
 
  5.   124  Page                        (  26:52.9  2:14:24.2   3:15.8) 
========================================== 
  1     21   1992 Terolyn Begay          SO   25:19.7 
  2     22   1997 Leiann Maize           JR   25:24.0 
  3     24   1994 Kristin Harris         JR   26:57.0 
  4     28   1991 Hannahlynn Begay       SO   28:08.0 
  5     29   1995 Heidi Haskie           SO   28:35.5 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Window Rock                 
          2289 Laniya Begody FR,  2288 Tamesha Nez SO,  2286 Weslie Kiyaanii FR,  2285 
Kelly James SO 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Championship HS 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1858 Jayden Smith              SR Ganado             16:56.0  5:28  
    2    2  2008 Maximus Reid              SO Page               17:34.1  5:40  
    3    3  1807 Emerson Begay             JR Chinle             17:34.6  5:40  
    4    4  2006 Nyall Prather             FR Page               17:43.9  5:43  
    5    5  1978 Ralph Gray                JR Monument Valley    17:57.6  5:47  
    6    6  1816 Maverick Martin           FR Chinle             17:58.1  5:47  
    7    7  1805 Stephan Antone            SR Chinle             17:59.4  5:48  
    8    8  1819 Tristan Xicohtencatl      SR Chinle             18:03.9  5:49  
    9    9  1850 McKennon Begay            SO Ganado             18:17.0  5:54  
   10   10  1853 Levi Kee                  FR Ganado             18:19.4  5:54  
   11   11  2007 Elijah Reed               SR Page               18:19.4  5:54  
   12   12  1976 Konner Begay              SR Monument Valley    18:35.5  6:00  
   13   13  2003 Jaiden Jordan             FR Page               18:45.6  6:03  
   14   14  1808 Hayden Chee               SO Chinle             18:49.7  6:04  
   15   15  2221 Kyler Poola               JR Tuba City          18:54.2  6:06  
   16   16  2009 Alek Scott                FR Page               19:00.7  6:08  
   17   17  1806 Truman Bahe               SO Chinle             19:05.9  6:09  
   18   18  1984 Justin Yazzie             SO Monument Valley    19:10.7  6:11  
   19   19  2219 Jacob Mallaburn           SO Tuba City          19:12.1  6:11  
   20   20  1809 Cedric Claw               FR Chinle             19:13.9  6:12  
   21   21  1856 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      FR Ganado             19:14.6  6:12  
   22   22  2013 Bryce Williams            SR Page               19:32.0  6:18  
   23       1817 Hayden Terrell            FR Chinle             19:34.1  6:18  
   24       1815 Jaiden Lee                SO Chinle             19:36.0  6:19  
   25   23  1980 Dylan Johnson             SO Monument Valley    19:43.3  6:21  
   26   24  2217 Mikahail Lee              FR Tuba City          19:47.9  6:23  
   27   25  1859 Landon Todecheenie        JR Ganado             19:48.7  6:23  
   28   26  2222 Allen Saganitoso          FR Tuba City          19:48.8  6:23  
   29   27  2001 Desmond Goldtooth         SO Page               19:51.2  6:24  
   30   28  1854 Ryan Kee                  SR Ganado             19:54.7  6:25  
   31   29  2223 Mateo Talashoma           SR Tuba City          19:54.8  6:25  
   32       2294 Joshua Hardy              SR Window Rock        20:08.7  6:30  
   33   30  1982 Joseph Rodriguez          SR Monument Valley    20:15.9  6:32  
   34   31  2209 Taylor Arizona            FR Tuba City          20:23.5  6:34  
   35   32  2211 Ayden Carr                SR Tuba City          20:24.2  6:35  
   36   33  1857 Bryant Smith              SR Ganado             20:25.3  6:35  
   37       2297 Wakiya Puente             SR Window Rock        20:34.7  6:38  
   38       2291 Russell Begay             JR Window Rock        20:34.8  6:38  
   39   34  1985 Cooper Young              FR Monument Valley    20:42.7  6:40  
   40       1812 Micah Hunter              SO Chinle             20:48.8  6:42  
   41       2292 Landyn Davis              SO Window Rock        20:59.2  6:46  
   42       1851 Ashton James              SO Ganado             21:05.9  6:48  
   43       2012 Remy Weiss                SO Page               21:44.0  7:00  



Page 4 
                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
             Event 2  Boys 5K Run Championship HS Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    38  Chinle                      (  18:05.2  1:30:25.7   1:15.1) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1807 Emerson Begay          JR   17:34.6 
  2      6   1816 Maverick Martin        FR   17:58.1 
  3      7   1805 Stephan Antone         SR   17:59.4 
  4      8   1819 Tristan Xicohtencatl   SR   18:03.9 
  5     14   1808 Hayden Chee            SO   18:49.7 
  6   ( 17)  1806 Truman Bahe            SO   19:05.9 
  7   ( 20)  1809 Cedric Claw            FR   19:13.9 
 
  2.    46  Page                        (  18:16.8  1:31:23.7   1:26.6) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2008 Maximus Reid           SO   17:34.1 
  2      4   2006 Nyall Prather          FR   17:43.9 
  3     11   2007 Elijah Reed            SR   18:19.4 
  4     13   2003 Jaiden Jordan          FR   18:45.6 
  5     16   2009 Alek Scott             FR   19:00.7 
  6   ( 22)  2013 Bryce Williams         SR   19:32.0 
  7   ( 27)  2001 Desmond Goldtooth      SO   19:51.2 
 
  3.    66  Ganado                      (  18:31.2  1:32:35.7   2:52.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1858 Jayden Smith           SR   16:56.0 
  2      9   1850 McKennon Begay         SO   18:17.0 
  3     10   1853 Levi Kee               FR   18:19.4 
  4     21   1856 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz   FR   19:14.6 
  5     25   1859 Landon Todecheenie     JR   19:48.7 
  6   ( 28)  1854 Ryan Kee               SR   19:54.7 
  7   ( 33)  1857 Bryant Smith           SR   20:25.3 
 
  4.    88  Monument Valley             (  19:08.6  1:35:43.0   2:18.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1978 Ralph Gray             JR   17:57.6 
  2     12   1976 Konner Begay           SR   18:35.5 
  3     18   1984 Justin Yazzie          SO   19:10.7 
  4     23   1980 Dylan Johnson          SO   19:43.3 
  5     30   1982 Joseph Rodriguez       SR   20:15.9 
  6   ( 34)  1985 Cooper Young           FR   20:42.7 
 
  5.   113  Tuba City                   (  19:31.6  1:37:37.8   1:00.6) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2221 Kyler Poola            JR   18:54.2 
  2     19   2219 Jacob Mallaburn        SO   19:12.1 
  3     24   2217 Mikahail Lee           FR   19:47.9 
  4     26   2222 Allen Saganitoso       FR   19:48.8 
  5     29   2223 Mateo Talashoma        SR   19:54.8 
  6   ( 31)  2209 Taylor Arizona         FR   20:23.5 
  7   ( 32)  2211 Ayden Carr             SR   20:24.2 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Window Rock                 
          2294 Joshua Hardy SR,  2297 Wakiya Puente SR,  2291 Russell Begay JR,  2292 
Landyn Davis SO 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Open HS 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2218 Ethan Mallaburn           SO Tuba City          19:36.4  6:19  
    2    2  1810 Damion Dedman             SO Chinle             19:58.2  6:26  
    3    3  2212 Alexander Gonzales        SR Tuba City          20:03.3  6:28  
    4    4  1813 Covington Jones           SO Chinle             20:15.7  6:32  
    5    5  1820 Draven Yazzie             FR Chinle             20:37.0  6:39  
    6    6  2225 Keir Tallman              FR Tuba City          21:34.7  6:57  
    7       2010 Troy Touchin              FR Page               21:36.0  6:58  
    8       2011 Trysten Tsinnijinnie      SR Page               21:55.0  7:04  
    9       1979 Joaquin Gullat            SO Monument Valley    21:59.1  7:05  
   10       1977 Tyler Denetsosie          SO Monument Valley    22:00.0  7:05  
   11       2002 Landon Henry              SO Page               22:40.9  7:18  
   12    7  1811 Daniel Delafuente         SO Chinle             22:42.8  7:19  
   13       2014 Gavin Yellowman           SO Page               23:07.2  7:27  
   14    8  2215 Raeshawn Johnson          SO Tuba City          23:09.7  7:28  
   15    9  2226 Tyler Tawahongva          SR Tuba City          23:10.9  7:28  
   16   10  2224 Chase Tallman             SO Tuba City          23:25.1  7:33  
   17       1983 Kevin Turner              SR Monument Valley    25:12.3  8:07  
   18   11  1814 Aiden Kinlichee           SO Chinle             25:22.6  8:11  
   19   12  1818 Joel Willie               FR Chinle             25:30.7  8:13  
   20   13  2214 Wyatt John                SO Tuba City          26:38.8  8:35  
   21       1855 Andi Lincoln              FR Ganado             27:55.4  9:00  
   22       2210 Jayden Begay              SO Tuba City          28:15.6  9:06  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 3  Boys 5K Run Open HS Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    27  Tuba City                   (  21:31.0  1:47:35.0   3:34.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2218 Ethan Mallaburn        SO   19:36.4 
  2      3   2212 Alexander Gonzales     SR   20:03.3 
  3      6   2225 Keir Tallman           FR   21:34.7 
  4      8   2215 Raeshawn Johnson       SO   23:09.7 
  5      9   2226 Tyler Tawahongva       SR   23:10.9 
  6   ( 10)  2224 Chase Tallman          SO   23:25.1 
  7   ( 13)  2214 Wyatt John             SO   26:38.8 
 
  2.    29  Chinle                      (  21:47.3  1:48:56.3   5:24.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1810 Damion Dedman          SO   19:58.2 
  2      4   1813 Covington Jones        SO   20:15.7 
  3      5   1820 Draven Yazzie          FR   20:37.0 
  4      7   1811 Daniel Delafuente      SO   22:42.8 
  5     11   1814 Aiden Kinlichee        SO   25:22.6 
  6   ( 12)  1818 Joel Willie            FR   25:30.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Page                        
          2010 Troy Touchin FR,  2011 Trysten Tsinnijinnie SR,  2002 Landon Henry SO,  
2014 Gavin Yellowman SO 
 
Monument Valley             
          1979 Joaquin Gullat SO,  1977 Tyler Denetsosie SO,  1983 Kevin Turner SR 
 
Ganado                      
          1855 Andi Lincoln FR 



Page 7 
                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 5K Run Open HS 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1799 Jayden Lynch              JR Chinle             25:28.9  8:13  
    2    2  1848 Olesha Tsosie             SO Ganado             25:46.8  8:18  
    3    3  1796 Lillian Joe               SR Chinle             26:35.2  8:34  
    4    4  1843 Alfrearosa Reid           SR Ganado             27:38.1  8:54  
    5    5  1845 Rainee T. Autumn          SR Ganado             27:48.4  8:57  
    6    6  1791 Keisha Begay              JR Chinle             28:11.8  9:05  
    7    7  1801 Austin Smith              FR Chinle             28:12.5  9:05  
    8    8  1969 Skylynn Raye              JR Monument Valley    28:12.5  9:05  
    9    9  1787 Elayna Anderson           SR Chinle             28:15.1  9:06  
   10   10  1795 Hannah Guy                FR Chinle             28:16.6  9:07  
   11   11  1972 December Smith            SR Monument Valley    28:18.2  9:07  
   12       2283 Heather Conrad            FR Window Rock        29:31.4  9:31  
   13   12  1794 Taylor Dick               FR Chinle             29:36.4  9:32  
   14   13  1960 Kalley Carrillo           FR Monument Valley    29:52.7  9:37  
   15       2208 Meleina Zee               SO Tuba City          29:57.5  9:39  
   16   14  1967 Brooklyn Lee              FR Monument Valley    30:03.1  9:41  
   17       2201 Aubrey Marks              JR Tuba City          30:04.7  9:41  
   18       2200 Olivia Keeto              JR Tuba City          30:27.9  9:49  
   19   15  2300 Leandra King              SO Ganado             30:50.1  9:56  
   20   16  1839 Adriana Bochinclonny      SR Ganado             31:00.8  9:59  
   21   17  1965 Alison Hot                JR Monument Valley    32:18.7 10:24  
   22   18  1963 Emma Curtright            SR Monument Valley    32:55.4 10:36  
   23   19  1975 Talia Yazzie              SR Monument Valley    32:55.7 10:36  
   24       1961 Nizhoni Clitso            SO Monument Valley    33:07.7 10:40  
   25       1959 Mya Bailey                SO Monument Valley    33:26.3 10:46  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 4  Girls 5K Run Open HS Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  Chinle                      (  27:20.7  2:16:43.5   2:46.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1799 Jayden Lynch           JR   25:28.9 
  2      3   1796 Lillian Joe            SR   26:35.2 
  3      6   1791 Keisha Begay           JR   28:11.8 
  4      7   1801 Austin Smith           FR   28:12.5 
  5      9   1787 Elayna Anderson        SR   28:15.1 
  6   ( 10)  1795 Hannah Guy             FR   28:16.6 
  7   ( 12)  1794 Taylor Dick            FR   29:36.4 
 
  2.    42  Ganado                      (  28:36.9  2:23:04.2   5:14.0) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1848 Olesha Tsosie          SO   25:46.8 
  2      4   1843 Alfrearosa Reid        SR   27:38.1 
  3      5   1845 Rainee T. Autumn       SR   27:48.4 
  4     15   2300 Leandra King           SO   30:50.1 
  5     16   1839 Adriana Bochinclonny   SR   31:00.8 
 
  3.    63  Monument Valley             (  29:45.1  2:28:45.2   4:06.2) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1969 Skylynn Raye           JR   28:12.5 
  2     11   1972 December Smith         SR   28:18.2 
  3     13   1960 Kalley Carrillo        FR   29:52.7 
  4     14   1967 Brooklyn Lee           FR   30:03.1 
  5     17   1965 Alison Hot             JR   32:18.7 
  6   ( 18)  1963 Emma Curtright         SR   32:55.4 
  7   ( 19)  1975 Talia Yazzie           SR   32:55.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Window Rock                 
          2283 Heather Conrad FR 
 
Tuba City                   
          2208 Meleina Zee SO,  2201 Aubrey Marks JR,  2200 Olivia Keeto JR 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1827 Isabelle Martin            7 Chinle MS          13:34.1  6:48  
    2    2  1928 Jodi Todacheene            7 Kayenta            13:40.7  6:51  
    3    3  1866 Reyvonah Kee               7 Ganado MS          13:45.9  6:53  
    4    4  2167 Peyton Moore               6 Tsehootsooi        13:47.1  6:54  
    5    5  2093 Emmerisha Jake             7 Shonto             13:49.8  6:55  
    6    6  2161 Samiya Curley              6 Tsehootsooi        13:53.7  6:57  
    7    7  1865 Charmel Jodie              8 Ganado MS          13:53.9  6:57  
    8    8  1864 Naomi James                7 Ganado MS          13:58.7  7:00  
    9    9  2265 Layla Curtis               7 Tuba City MS       14:01.0  7:01  
   10   10  1872 Tiana Smith                6 Ganado MS          14:06.4  7:04  
   11   11  2175 McKayla Young              8 Tsehootsooi        14:08.5  7:05  
   12   12  1920 Maylia Etsitty             8 Kayenta            14:20.5  7:11  
   13   13  2231 Kaylin Granger             5 Tuba City Board    14:21.6  7:11  
   14   14  2235 Ambrea Nakai               6 Tuba City Board    14:22.9  7:12  
   15   15  1869 Cheyenne Nez               8 Ganado MS          14:23.0  7:12  
   16   16  1861 Cheyenne Denetso           8 Ganado MS          14:24.7  7:13  
   17   17  1923 Nala Nelson                6 Kayenta            14:25.3  7:13  
   18   18  2234 Charmayne Lefthand         6 Tuba City Board    14:33.0  7:17  
   19   19  2172 Morgan Upshaw              7 Tsehootsooi        14:35.0  7:18  
   20   20  2162 Tiana Edison               7 Tsehootsooi        14:35.4  7:18  
   21   21  2239 Nakota Tallman             8 Tuba City Board    14:35.8  7:18  
   22   22  2159 Shandiin Bia               6 Tsehootsooi        14:40.1  7:21  
   23   23  2127 Dawnae Tracy               6 St. Michael        14:41.9  7:21  
   24   24  1893 Krista Yaiva               7 Hopi               14:46.1  7:24  
   25   25  2233 Lauren Holmes              7 Tuba City Board    14:47.0  7:24  
   26   26  2165 Naomi James                7 Tsehootsooi        14:48.0  7:24  
   27   27  2097 Titania Manygoats          7 Shonto             14:48.3  7:25  
   28   28  2276 Nellie Yazzie              8 Tuba City MS       14:49.1  7:25  
   29   29  1871 Taylor Smith               8 Ganado MS          14:50.4  7:26  
   30   30  1909 Arianna Yazzie             7 Kaibeto Boarding   14:59.3  7:30  
   31   31  1949 Khloe Jensen               6 Kayenta Comm       14:59.8  7:30  
   32   32  1891 Aaliyah Timms              7 Hopi               15:03.4  7:32  
   33   33  2018 Maya Cambridge             7 Page MS            15:05.1  7:33  
   34   34  2262 Nia Balcerek               5 Tuba City MS       15:05.6  7:33  
   35   35  2016 Mackenzie Bedonie          8 Page MS            15:09.1  7:35  
   36   36  2272 Ilyabba Sumatakuku         7 Tuba City MS       15:10.4  7:36  
   37   37  2241 Kyrie Tsosie               8 Tuba City Board    15:11.5  7:36  
   38   38  1930 Karma Yazzie               5 Kayenta            15:13.0  7:37  
   39   39  2030 Star Yazzie                7 Page MS            15:14.9  7:38  
   40   40  2099 Sequara Sherlock           5 Shonto             15:15.8  7:38  
   41   41  2238 Wylie Sherman              7 Tuba City Board    15:15.9  7:38  
   42   42  1888 Delilah Saufkie            7 Hopi               15:16.0  7:38  
   43   43  1880 Bailey Benally             8 Hopi               15:24.0  7:42  
   44   44  2083 Sariyah Yazzie             6 Sanders            15:25.0  7:43  
   45   45  1904 Wintereve Goatsen          6 Kaibeto Boarding   15:26.3  7:44  
   46   46  1907 Aubree Richardson          6 Kaibeto Boarding   15:27.6  7:44  
   47   47  2102 To'zhool Tate              8 Shonto             15:36.4  7:49  
   48   48  1924 Nevaeh Parrish             8 Kayenta            15:37.6  7:49  
   49   49  1922 Deja Miles                 8 Kayenta            15:42.9  7:52  
   50   50  2075 Tamera Hildreth            7 Sanders            15:46.8  7:54  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   51  2051 Nicole Bitsui              7 Pinon              15:47.7  7:54  
   52   52  1826 Nene King                  8 Chinle MS          15:51.8  7:56  
   53   53  2103 Summer Trueax              6 Shonto             15:53.1  7:57  
   54   54  2020 Savannah Franklin          8 Page MS            15:53.9  7:57  
   55   55  1884 Kianna Pawesiema           7 Hopi               15:55.2  7:58  
   56   56  2031 Kelli Yellowman            8 Page MS            15:57.0  7:59  
   57   57  2022 Pennie Haskie              7 Page MS            16:00.1  8:01  
   58   58  1905 Valentina Jackson          5 Kaibeto Boarding   16:04.5  8:03  
   59   59  2029 Peyton Willie              7 Page MS            16:08.8  8:05  
   60   60  1823 Jessica Draper             7 Chinle MS          16:09.1  8:05  
   61   61  1828 Hanniesheya Nez            7 Chinle MS          16:15.5  8:08  
   62   62  1822 Lialah Bow                 8 Chinle MS          16:18.4  8:10  
   63   63  2261 Yasmine Ataya              7 Tuba City MS       16:18.6  8:10  
   64   64  2098 Kiara Natoney              8 Shonto             16:20.4  8:11  
   65   65  2091 Kylee Henry                7 Shonto             16:27.9  8:14  
   66   66  1825 Dalilah John               8 Chinle MS          16:28.3  8:15  
   67   67  1821 Kourtney Begay             7 Chinle MS          16:30.4  8:16  
   68   68  1886 Miahlynn Polacca           8 Hopi               16:35.5  8:18  
   69   69  2071 Tahniciya Escobar          7 Sanders            16:43.0  8:22  
   70   70  1925 Blu Peterman               8 Kayenta            16:43.1  8:22  
   71   71  2053 Ariel Morris               6 Pinon              17:03.7  8:32  
   72   72  2137 Alesia Charley             4 Tonalea Day        17:06.9  8:34  
   73   73  2068 Alicia Young               8 Red Mesa           17:08.5  8:35  
   74   74  2055 Kira Shorty                8 Pinon              17:10.5  8:36  
   75   75  1878 Ava Andrews                8 Hopi               17:23.7  8:42  
   76   76  2079 Nizhoni Roan               8 Sanders            17:32.8  8:47  
   77   77  2273 Kaydee Tallsalt            6 Tuba City MS       17:34.5  8:48  
   78   78  2271 Alyssa Nez                 6 Tuba City MS       17:39.4  8:50  
   79   79  2070 Ava Chee                   6 Sanders            17:41.7  8:51  
   80   80  2128 Chelbie Tsethlikai         6 St. Michael        17:42.9  8:52  
   81   81  1952 Kannon Sullivan            7 Kayenta Comm       17:43.0  8:52  
   82   82  2052 Kamri Hubbell              6 Pinon              17:46.6  8:54  
   83   83  2125 Neveah Skeet               6 St. Michael        17:46.9  8:54  
   84   84  2124 Shalayna Nez               6 St. Michael        17:57.9  8:59  
   85   85  1947 Amber Curley               5 Kayenta Comm       18:01.1  9:01  
   86   86  2119 Raelene Bitsui             7 St. Michael        18:04.5  9:03  
   87   87  2121 Ellizah Cly                7 St. Michael        18:15.2  9:08  
   88   88  2143 Chimera Shootinglady       4 Tonalea Day        18:18.5  9:10  
   89   89  2074 Preaura Harrison           7 Sanders            18:35.6  9:18  
   90   90  2138 Taazbaa Dejolie            6 Tonalea Day        18:43.9  9:22  
   91   91  2049 Juwanah Begaye             6 Pinon              18:44.2  9:23  
   92   92  2126 Jocelyn Smith              7 St. Michael        18:56.8  9:29  
   93   93  1951 Marissa Sitspoor           7 Kayenta Comm       19:00.5  9:31  
   94   94  2062 Bailey Padilla             5 Red Mesa           19:01.0  9:31  
   95   95  2142 Deliala Richardson         4 Tonalea Day        19:08.2  9:35  
   96   96  2063 Kaycelynn Bitsinnie        8 Red Mesa           19:17.9  9:39  
   97   97  1903 Nova Burns                 7 Kaibeto Boarding   19:47.4  9:54  
   98   98  1946 Robin Atene                5 Kayenta Comm       19:50.3  9:56  
   99   99  1908 Peyton Tsinnijinnie        8 Kaibeto Boarding   19:58.5 10:00  
  100  100  2136 Abby Bitter                6 Tonalea Day        20:01.5 10:01  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101  101  1950 Harley Peaches             5 Kayenta Comm       20:22.5 10:12  
  102  102  2135 Shaeli Ben                 7 Tonalea Day        20:28.3 10:15  
  103  103  2141 Alifiletia Longfeather     5 Tonalea Day        20:51.5 10:26  
  104  104  2065 Erin Sam                   5 Red Mesa           23:04.7 11:33  
  105  105  2066 Tynaeah Todacheny          7 Red Mesa           23:38.1 11:50  
  106  106  1906 Bahozhoni Johnson          8 Kaibeto Boarding   27:24.9 13:43  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
           Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    43  Ganado MS                   (  14:01.6  1:10:07.9   0:37.1) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1866 Reyvonah Kee            7   13:45.9 
  2      7   1865 Charmel Jodie           8   13:53.9 
  3      8   1864 Naomi James             7   13:58.7 
  4     10   1872 Tiana Smith             6   14:06.4 
  5     15   1869 Cheyenne Nez            8   14:23.0 
  6   ( 16)  1861 Cheyenne Denetso        8   14:24.7 
  7   ( 29)  1871 Taylor Smith            8   14:50.4 
 
  2.    60  Tsehootsooi                 (  14:12.0  1:10:59.7   0:48.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2167 Peyton Moore            6   13:47.1 
  2      6   2161 Samiya Curley           6   13:53.7 
  3     11   2175 McKayla Young           8   14:08.5 
  4     19   2172 Morgan Upshaw           7   14:35.0 
  5     20   2162 Tiana Edison            7   14:35.4 
  6   ( 22)  2159 Shandiin Bia            6   14:40.1 
  7   ( 26)  2165 Naomi James             7   14:48.0 
 
  3.    91  Tuba City Board             (  14:32.1  1:12:40.3   0:25.4) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2231 Kaylin Granger          5   14:21.6 
  2     14   2235 Ambrea Nakai            6   14:22.9 
  3     18   2234 Charmayne Lefthand      6   14:33.0 
  4     21   2239 Nakota Tallman          8   14:35.8 
  5     25   2233 Lauren Holmes           7   14:47.0 
  6   ( 37)  2241 Kyrie Tsosie            8   15:11.5 
  7   ( 41)  2238 Wylie Sherman           7   15:15.9 
 
  4.   117  Kayenta                     (  14:39.5  1:13:17.1   1:56.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1928 Jodi Todacheene         7   13:40.7 
  2     12   1920 Maylia Etsitty          8   14:20.5 
  3     17   1923 Nala Nelson             6   14:25.3 
  4     38   1930 Karma Yazzie            5   15:13.0 
  5     48   1924 Nevaeh Parrish          8   15:37.6 
  6   ( 49)  1922 Deja Miles              8   15:42.9 
  7   ( 70)  1925 Blu Peterman            8   16:43.1 
 
  5.   170  Tuba City MS                (  15:05.0  1:15:24.7   2:17.6) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2265 Layla Curtis            7   14:01.0 
  2     28   2276 Nellie Yazzie           8   14:49.1 
  3     34   2262 Nia Balcerek            5   15:05.6 
  4     36   2272 Ilyabba Sumatakuku      7   15:10.4 
  5     63   2261 Yasmine Ataya           7   16:18.6 
  6   ( 77)  2273 Kaydee Tallsalt         6   17:34.5 
  7   ( 78)  2271 Alyssa Nez              6   17:39.4 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
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           Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   172  Shonto                      (  15:04.7  1:15:23.4   2:03.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2093 Emmerisha Jake          7   13:49.8 
  2     27   2097 Titania Manygoats       7   14:48.3 
  3     40   2099 Sequara Sherlock        5   15:15.8 
  4     47   2102 To'zhool Tate           8   15:36.4 
  5     53   2103 Summer Trueax           6   15:53.1 
  6   ( 64)  2098 Kiara Natoney           8   16:20.4 
  7   ( 65)  2091 Kylee Henry             7   16:27.9 
 
  7.   196  Hopi                        (  15:17.0  1:16:24.7   1:09.1) 
========================================== 
  1     24   1893 Krista Yaiva            7   14:46.1 
  2     32   1891 Aaliyah Timms           7   15:03.4 
  3     42   1888 Delilah Saufkie         7   15:16.0 
  4     43   1880 Bailey Benally          8   15:24.0 
  5     55   1884 Kianna Pawesiema        7   15:55.2 
  6   ( 68)  1886 Miahlynn Polacca        8   16:35.5 
  7   ( 75)  1878 Ava Andrews             8   17:23.7 
 
  8.   217  Page MS                     (  15:28.0  1:17:20.0   0:51.9) 
========================================== 
  1     33   2018 Maya Cambridge          7   15:05.1 
  2     35   2016 Mackenzie Bedonie       8   15:09.1 
  3     39   2030 Star Yazzie             7   15:14.9 
  4     54   2020 Savannah Franklin       8   15:53.9 
  5     56   2031 Kelli Yellowman         8   15:57.0 
  6   ( 57)  2022 Pennie Haskie           7   16:00.1 
  7   ( 59)  2029 Peyton Willie           7   16:08.8 
 
  9.   236  Chinle MS                   (  15:37.8  1:18:08.9   2:44.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1827 Isabelle Martin         7   13:34.1 
  2     52   1826 Nene King               8   15:51.8 
  3     60   1823 Jessica Draper          7   16:09.1 
  4     61   1828 Hanniesheya Nez         7   16:15.5 
  5     62   1822 Lialah Bow              8   16:18.4 
  6   ( 66)  1825 Dalilah John            8   16:28.3 
  7   ( 67)  1821 Kourtney Begay          7   16:30.4 
 
 10.   276  Kaibeto Boarding            (  16:21.1  1:21:45.1   4:48.1) 
========================================== 
  1     30   1909 Arianna Yazzie          7   14:59.3 
  2     45   1904 Wintereve Goatsen       6   15:26.3 
  3     46   1907 Aubree Richardson       6   15:27.6 
  4     58   1905 Valentina Jackson       5   16:04.5 
  5     97   1903 Nova Burns              7   19:47.4 
  6   ( 99)  1908 Peyton Tsinnijinnie     8   19:58.5 
  7   (106)  1906 Bahozhoni Johnson       8   27:24.9 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
           Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   318  Sanders                     (  16:37.9  1:23:09.3   2:16.7) 
========================================== 
  1     44   2083 Sariyah Yazzie          6   15:25.0 
  2     50   2075 Tamera Hildreth         7   15:46.8 
  3     69   2071 Tahniciya Escobar       7   16:43.0 
  4     76   2079 Nizhoni Roan            8   17:32.8 
  5     79   2070 Ava Chee                6   17:41.7 
  6   ( 89)  2074 Preaura Harrison        7   18:35.6 
 
 12.   356  St. Michael                 (  17:14.9  1:26:14.1   3:22.6) 
========================================== 
  1     23   2127 Dawnae Tracy            6   14:41.9 
  2     80   2128 Chelbie Tsethlikai      6   17:42.9 
  3     83   2125 Neveah Skeet            6   17:46.9 
  4     84   2124 Shalayna Nez            6   17:57.9 
  5     86   2119 Raelene Bitsui          7   18:04.5 
  6   ( 87)  2121 Ellizah Cly             7   18:15.2 
  7   ( 92)  2126 Jocelyn Smith           7   18:56.8 
 
 13.   369  Pinon                       (  17:18.6  1:26:32.7   2:56.5) 
========================================== 
  1     51   2051 Nicole Bitsui           7   15:47.7 
  2     71   2053 Ariel Morris            6   17:03.7 
  3     74   2055 Kira Shorty             8   17:10.5 
  4     82   2052 Kamri Hubbell           6   17:46.6 
  5     91   2049 Juwanah Begaye          6   18:44.2 
 
 14.   388  Kayenta Community           (  17:55.0  1:29:34.7   4:50.5) 
========================================== 
  1     31   1949 Khloe Jensen            6   14:59.8 
  2     81   1952 Kannon Sullivan         7   17:43.0 
  3     85   1947 Amber Curley            5   18:01.1 
  4     93   1951 Marissa Sitspoor        7   19:00.5 
  5     98   1946 Robin Atene             5   19:50.3 
  6   (101)  1950 Harley Peaches          5   20:22.5 
 
 15.   445  Tonalea Day                 (  18:39.8  1:33:19.0   2:54.6) 
========================================== 
  1     72   2137 Alesia Charley          4   17:06.9 
  2     88   2143 Chimera Shootinglady    4   18:18.5 
  3     90   2138 Taazbaa Dejolie         6   18:43.9 
  4     95   2142 Deliala Richardson      4   19:08.2 
  5    100   2136 Abby Bitter             6   20:01.5 
  6   (102)  2135 Shaeli Ben              7   20:28.3 
  7   (103)  2141 Alifiletia Longfeather  5   20:51.5 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
           Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 16.   472  Red Mesa                    (  20:26.1  1:42:10.2   6:29.6) 
========================================== 
  1     73   2068 Alicia Young            8   17:08.5 
  2     94   2062 Bailey Padilla          5   19:01.0 
  3     96   2063 Kaycelynn Bitsinnie     8   19:17.9 
  4    104   2065 Erin Sam                5   23:04.7 
  5    105   2066 Tynaeah Todacheny       7   23:38.1 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Boys 2 Mile Run Championship JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2254 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa     8 Tuba City Board    11:26.0  5:43  
    2    2  2037 Noah Reid                  8 Page MS            11:40.6  5:51  
    3    3  2039 Justin Rivers              8 Page MS            11:44.5  5:53  
    4    4  2251 Kenyan Lee                 8 Tuba City Board    11:45.2  5:53  
    5    5  2034 Max Martin                 7 Page MS            11:48.4  5:55  
    6    6  1895 Leondro Honvantewa         7 Hopi               12:22.9  6:12  
    7    7  1831 Colten Clark               8 Chinle MS          12:29.5  6:15  
    8       1875 Mikyen Kanuho              8 Ganado MS          12:56.6  6:29  
    9    8  2187 Makay Owens                8 Tsehootsooi        13:03.9  6:32  
   10    9  2183 Kyler Kee                  6 Tsehootsooi        13:05.9  6:33  
   11   10  2057 Ty Klah                    8 Pinon              13:11.3  6:36  
   12   11  2188 Chase Sagg                 7 Tsehootsooi        13:11.4  6:36  
   13   12  2258 Chay'in Salabye            8 Tuba City Board    13:23.1  6:42  
   14   13  2245 Jensen Billy               8 Tuba City Board    13:28.1  6:45  
   15   14  2040 Kyan Scott                 8 Page MS            13:29.9  6:45  
   16   15  1937 Zaclevi Harrison           6 Kayenta            13:30.2  6:46  
   17   16  1896 Jayden Huma                7 Hopi               13:32.1  6:47  
   18   17  1935 Mateo Corrado              7 Kayenta            13:33.7  6:47  
   19   18  2253 Brody Maize-Mccabe         7 Tuba City Board    13:34.0  6:47  
   20   19  2189 Caleb Smith                8 Tsehootsooi        13:34.2  6:48  
   21       1876 Ethan Smith                7 Ganado MS          13:36.4  6:49  
   22   20  1894 Kylen Antone               7 Hopi               13:36.5  6:49  
   23   21  2180 River Ben                  6 Tsehootsooi        13:37.2  6:49  
   24   22  1897 Kevin Josytewa             7 Hopi               13:39.5  6:50  
   25       1911 Joshua Jackson             7 Kaibeto Boarding   13:42.0  6:51  
   26   23  1836 Brent Yazzie               8 Chinle MS          13:44.4  6:53  
   27       1958 Evan Speck                 6 Kayenta Comm       13:47.5  6:54  
   28   24  2042 Peyton Seimy               7 Page MS            13:48.8  6:55  
   29   25  2252 Trevor Lefthand            7 Tuba City Board    13:50.1  6:56  
   30   26  2110 Zayne Laughter             4 Shonto             13:57.8  6:59  
   31   27  2036 Luke Reid                  5 Page MS            14:00.7  7:01  
   32   28  2177 Christian Begay            8 Tsehootsooi        14:01.7  7:01  
   33   29  2109 Zachary Joey               7 Shonto             14:11.1  7:06  
   34   30  2153 Malakai Nez                7 Tonalea Day        14:14.2  7:08  
   35   31  2247 Evan Chee                  7 Tuba City Board    14:14.9  7:08  
   36   32  1833 Evan Joe                   8 Chinle MS          14:16.2  7:09  
   37   33  1837 Miles Yazzie               8 Chinle MS          14:23.4  7:12  
   38   34  2181 Jo-E Conrad                8 Tsehootsooi        14:23.8  7:12  
   39   35  1835 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie     8 Chinle MS          14:36.2  7:19  
   40   36  2044 Baeddan Tallsalt           8 Page MS            14:42.9  7:22  
   41   37  1933 Waylon Betsui              6 Kayenta            14:56.9  7:29  
   42   38  1834 Kory Klade                 8 Chinle MS          15:02.3  7:32  
   43   39  1832 Jayden Jishie              8 Chinle MS          15:08.9  7:35  
   44   40  2061 Damien Shonie              7 Pinon              15:10.4  7:36  
   45   41  2155 Tony Rangers               7 Tonalea Day        15:12.3  7:37  
   46   42  1900 Daniel Pattea              7 Hopi               15:23.4  7:42  
   47   43  1938 Alvin James                7 Kayenta            15:34.0  7:47  
   48       1830 William Bizahaloni Bega    8 Chinle MS          15:43.3  7:52  
   49   44  2108 Kash Henry                 4 Shonto             15:45.0  7:53  
   50   45  2147 Tylan Fowler               4 Tonalea Day        15:47.0  7:54  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
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Event 6  Boys 2 Mile Run Championship JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  1943 Allen Person               6 Kayenta            15:54.6  7:58  
   52   47  2058 Dominic Nez                6 Pinon              15:58.4  8:00  
   53   48  1931 Olyias Begaye              6 Kayenta            16:01.2  8:01  
   54   49  2146 Daniel Foster              7 Tonalea Day        16:10.6  8:06  
   55       1910 Isaiah Hurley              5 Kaibeto Boarding   16:12.4  8:07  
   56   50  1942 Albert Person              5 Kayenta            16:38.3  8:20  
   57   51  2158 Joseph Sloan               4 Tonalea Day        16:53.8  8:27  
   58       1955 Darrian Lester             5 Kayenta Comm       16:56.3  8:29  
   59   52  2156 Delton Richardson          7 Tonalea Day        17:10.0  8:35  
   60       2086 Edan Geogre                6 Sanders            17:25.6  8:43  
   61       2132 Jesse Tsethlakai           8 St. Michael        17:27.4  8:44  
   62   53  2056 Ian Bekay                  6 Pinon              17:33.9  8:47  
   63       1956 Erik Norton                5 Kayenta Comm       17:43.2  8:52  
   64       1877 Jolyon Smith               6 Ganado MS          18:19.5  9:10  
   65       2131 Damien Roan                6 St. Michael        18:49.7  9:25  
   66       1954 Corey Kaye                 6 Kayenta Comm       19:07.3  9:34  
   67       2085 Jacob Gene                 8 Sanders            19:15.0  9:38  
   68   54  2059 Caleb Sage                 7 Pinon              19:46.2  9:54  
   69   55  2104 Jace Begay                 5 Shonto             20:10.0 10:05  
   70   56  2111 Adrian Maimone             7 Shonto             20:21.3 10:11  
   71       2084 Dylen Begay                8 Sanders            20:23.1 10:12  
   72       2129 Narbona Gordon             7 St. Michael        20:53.6 10:27  
   73       2130 Asher Harrison             7 St. Michael        21:06.4 10:34  
   74   57  2060 Ashkii Sanisya             8 Pinon              23:33.7 11:47  



Page 18 
                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/18/2023 
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           Event 6  Boys 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    48  Tuba City Board             (  12:43.3  1:03:36.4   2:08.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2254 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa  8   11:26.0 
  2      4   2251 Kenyan Lee              8   11:45.2 
  3     12   2258 Chay'in Salabye         8   13:23.1 
  4     13   2245 Jensen Billy            8   13:28.1 
  5     18   2253 Brody Maize-Mccabe      7   13:34.0 
  6   ( 25)  2252 Trevor Lefthand         7   13:50.1 
  7   ( 31)  2247 Evan Chee               7   14:14.9 
 
  2.    48  Page MS                     (  12:30.5  1:02:32.2   2:08.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2037 Noah Reid               8   11:40.6 
  2      3   2039 Justin Rivers           8   11:44.5 
  3      5   2034 Max Martin              7   11:48.4 
  4     14   2040 Kyan Scott              8   13:29.9 
  5     24   2042 Peyton Seimy            7   13:48.8 
  6   ( 27)  2036 Luke Reid               5   14:00.7 
  7   ( 36)  2044 Baeddan Tallsalt        8   14:42.9 
 
  3.    68  Tsehootsooi                 (  13:18.6  1:06:32.6   0:33.3) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2187 Makay Owens             8   13:03.9 
  2      9   2183 Kyler Kee               6   13:05.9 
  3     11   2188 Chase Sagg              7   13:11.4 
  4     19   2189 Caleb Smith             8   13:34.2 
  5     21   2180 River Ben               6   13:37.2 
  6   ( 28)  2177 Christian Begay         8   14:01.7 
  7   ( 34)  2181 Jo-E Conrad             8   14:23.8 
 
  4.   106  Hopi                        (  13:42.9  1:08:34.4   3:00.5) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1895 Leondro Honvantewa      7   12:22.9 
  2     16   1896 Jayden Huma             7   13:32.1 
  3     20   1894 Kylen Antone            7   13:36.5 
  4     22   1897 Kevin Josytewa          7   13:39.5 
  5     42   1900 Daniel Pattea           7   15:23.4 
 
  5.   130  Chinle MS                   (  13:54.0  1:09:29.7   2:06.7) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1831 Colten Clark            8   12:29.5 
  2     23   1836 Brent Yazzie            8   13:44.4 
  3     32   1833 Evan Joe                8   14:16.2 
  4     33   1837 Miles Yazzie            8   14:23.4 
  5     35   1835 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie  8   14:36.2 
  6   ( 38)  1834 Kory Klade              8   15:02.3 
  7   ( 39)  1832 Jayden Jishie           8   15:08.9 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
           Event 6  Boys 2 Mile Run Championship JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   158  Kayenta                     (  14:41.9  1:13:29.4   2:24.4) 
========================================== 
  1     15   1937 Zaclevi Harrison        6   13:30.2 
  2     17   1935 Mateo Corrado           7   13:33.7 
  3     37   1933 Waylon Betsui           6   14:56.9 
  4     43   1938 Alvin James             7   15:34.0 
  5     46   1943 Allen Person            6   15:54.6 
  6   ( 48)  1931 Olyias Begaye           6   16:01.2 
  7   ( 50)  1942 Albert Person           5   16:38.3 
 
  7.   204  Pinon                       (  16:20.1  1:21:40.2   6:34.9) 
========================================== 
  1     10   2057 Ty Klah                 8   13:11.3 
  2     40   2061 Damien Shonie           7   15:10.4 
  3     47   2058 Dominic Nez             6   15:58.4 
  4     53   2056 Ian Bekay               6   17:33.9 
  5     54   2059 Caleb Sage              7   19:46.2 
  6   ( 57)  2060 Ashkii Sanisya          8   23:33.7 
 
  8.   210  Shonto                      (  16:53.1  1:24:25.2   6:23.5) 
========================================== 
  1     26   2110 Zayne Laughter          4   13:57.8 
  2     29   2109 Zachary Joey            7   14:11.1 
  3     44   2108 Kash Henry              4   15:45.0 
  4     55   2104 Jace Begay              5   20:10.0 
  5     56   2111 Adrian Maimone          7   20:21.3 
 
  9.   216  Tonalea Day                 (  15:39.6  1:18:17.9   2:39.6) 
========================================== 
  1     30   2153 Malakai Nez             7   14:14.2 
  2     41   2155 Tony Rangers            7   15:12.3 
  3     45   2147 Tylan Fowler            4   15:47.0 
  4     49   2146 Daniel Foster           7   16:10.6 
  5     51   2158 Joseph Sloan            4   16:53.8 
  6   ( 52)  2156 Delton Richardson       7   17:10.0 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Ganado MS                   
          1875 Mikyen Kanuho  8,  1876 Ethan Smith  7,  1877 Jolyon Smith  6 
 
Kaibeto Boarding            
          1911 Joshua Jackson  7,  1910 Isaiah Hurley  5 
 
Kayenta Community           
          1958 Evan Speck  6,  1955 Darrian Lester  5,  1956 Erik Norton  5,  1954 Corey 
Kaye  6 
 
Sanders                     
          2086 Edan Geogre  6,  2085 Jacob Gene  8,  2084 Dylen Begay  8 
 
St. Michael                 
          2132 Jesse Tsethlakai  8,  2131 Damien Roan  6,  2129 Narbona Gordon  7,  2130 
Asher Harrison  7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 7  Boys 2 Mile Run Open JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       2249 Jayce Hernandez            6 Tuba City Board    13:58.1  7:00  
    2       2246 Kymani Boone               5 Tuba City Board    14:05.3  7:03  
    3       2250 Ethan Joe                  6 Tuba City Board    14:09.2  7:05  
    4       2191 Demarion Wood              8 Tsehootsooi        14:22.3  7:12  
    5       2255 Nicholas Nutumya           8 Tuba City Board    14:26.7  7:14  
    6       2184 James Kiyanni              7 Tsehootsooi        14:31.4  7:16  
    7       2032 Atsa Begay                 6 Page MS            14:31.4  7:16  
    8       2176 Andrin Ashihi              6 Tsehootsooi        14:51.1  7:26  
    9       2248 Jace Granger               5 Tuba City Board    15:07.2  7:34  
   10       2190 Blake Thompson             6 Tsehootsooi        15:12.5  7:37  
   11       2045 Cameron Whitehorse         7 Page MS            15:22.5  7:42  
   12       2256 Kenneth Pavenyouma         8 Tuba City Board    15:28.9  7:45  
   13       2257 Kaiden Preston             6 Tuba City Board    15:31.1  7:46  
   14       2259 Braedyn Thompson           5 Tuba City Board    15:45.2  7:53  
   15       2046 Athan Wilson               8 Page MS            15:48.1  7:55  
   16       2152 Jacob Namoki               6 Tonalea Day        16:08.5  8:05  
   17       1901 Ferrall Sekaquaptewa       7 Hopi               16:08.7  8:05  
   18       2043 Greyeyes Stephaun          7 Page MS            16:09.1  8:05  
   19       2178 Kuoy Begay                 7 Tsehootsooi        16:26.0  8:13  
   20       1898 Xander Lalo                7 Hopi               16:36.6  8:19  
   21       1932 Jalen Benally              5 Kayenta            16:37.3  8:19  
   22       2033 Eli Lyons                  8 Page MS            16:37.7  8:19  
   23       1945 Braeden Tuni               6 Kayenta            16:41.5  8:21  
   24       2244 Carl Crujido               6 Tuba City Board    17:05.6  8:33  
   25       2182 Chasen Davis               6 Tsehootsooi        17:14.5  8:38  
   26       1944 Kyler Tallman              6 Kayenta            17:20.7  8:41  
   27       2038 Austin Rivers              6 Page MS            17:23.9  8:42  
   28       1936 Hunter Fowler              6 Kayenta            17:45.5  8:53  
   29       1934 Andre Black                7 Kayenta            17:54.2  8:58  
   30       1902 Ciyeon Tawvaya             7 Hopi               17:54.2  8:58  
   31       2114 Kyle Thinn                 4 Shonto             17:58.3  9:00  
   32       2035 Mason Nez                  6 Page MS            18:37.9  9:19  
   33       2185 Lee Kollin                 8 Tsehootsooi        18:46.4  9:24  
   34       1939 Jesse James                6 Kayenta            19:29.1  9:45  
   35       2150 Tyson Lane                 4 Tonalea Day        20:40.3 10:21  
   36       2145 Geoffrey Blake             4 Tonalea Day        21:10.2 10:36  
   37       1940 Bentley Manygoats          6 Kayenta            22:45.4 11:23  
   38       1941 Tavern Perry               5 Kayenta            22:59.8 11:30  
   39       2157 Ethan Sloan                6 Tonalea Day        23:50.9 11:56  
   40       2105 David Blake                7 Shonto             26:57.9 13:29  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
               Event 7  Boys 2 Mile Run Open JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    20  Tuba City Board             (  14:21.3  1:11:46.5   1:09.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2249 Jayce Hernandez         6   13:58.1 
  2      2   2246 Kymani Boone            5   14:05.3 
  3      3   2250 Ethan Joe               6   14:09.2 
  4      5   2255 Nicholas Nutumya        8   14:26.7 
  5      9   2248 Jace Granger            5   15:07.2 
  6   ( 12)  2256 Kenneth Pavenyouma      8   15:28.9 
  7   ( 13)  2257 Kaiden Preston          6   15:31.1 
 
  2.    44  Tsehootsooi                 (  15:04.7  1:15:23.3   2:03.7) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2191 Demarion Wood           8   14:22.3 
  2      6   2184 James Kiyanni           7   14:31.4 
  3      8   2176 Andrin Ashihi           6   14:51.1 
  4     10   2190 Blake Thompson          6   15:12.5 
  5     16   2178 Kuoy Begay              7   16:26.0 
  6   ( 20)  2182 Chasen Davis            6   17:14.5 
  7   ( 26)  2185 Lee Kollin              8   18:46.4 
 
  3.    65  Page MS                     (  15:41.8  1:18:28.8   2:06.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2032 Atsa Begay              6   14:31.4 
  2     11   2045 Cameron Whitehorse      7   15:22.5 
  3     14   2046 Athan Wilson            8   15:48.1 
  4     15   2043 Greyeyes Stephaun       7   16:09.1 
  5     18   2033 Eli Lyons               8   16:37.7 
  6   ( 22)  2038 Austin Rivers           6   17:23.9 
  7   ( 25)  2035 Mason Nez               6   18:37.9 
 
  4.   104  Kayenta                     (  17:15.9  1:26:19.2   1:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1932 Jalen Benally           5   16:37.3 
  2     19   1945 Braeden Tuni            6   16:41.5 
  3     21   1944 Kyler Tallman           6   17:20.7 
  4     23   1936 Hunter Fowler           6   17:45.5 
  5     24   1934 Andre Black             7   17:54.2 
  6   ( 27)  1939 Jesse James             6   19:29.1 
  7   ( 28)  1940 Bentley Manygoats       6   22:45.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Tonalea Day                 
          2152 Jacob Namoki  6,  2150 Tyson Lane  4,  2145 Geoffrey Blake  4,  2157 Ethan 
Sloan  6 
 
Hopi                        
          1901 Ferrall Sekaquaptewa  7,  1898 Xander Lalo  7,  1902 Ciyeon Tawvaya  7 
 
Shonto                      
          2114 Kyle Thinn  4,  2105 David Blake  7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
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Event 8  Girls 2 Mile Run Open JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       1873 Chantel Todechine          7 Ganado MS          15:00.5  7:31  
    2       1870 Kacey Parker               8 Ganado MS          15:06.7  7:34  
    3       1863 Delilah James              7 Ganado MS          15:07.2  7:34  
    4       2237 Shandiin Salabye           7 Tuba City Board    15:14.6  7:38  
    5       2015 Kasiya Akee                8 Page MS            15:24.0  7:42  
    6       2169 Asa Owens                  6 Tsehootsooi        15:26.9  7:44  
    7       1881 Henryrika Benally          8 Hopi               15:29.8  7:45  
    8       2025 Keimarra June              7 Page MS            15:42.2  7:52  
    9       1915 Kashlynn Benally           7 Kayenta            15:46.4  7:54  
   10       1874 Yaanibah Topaha            8 Ganado MS          15:51.1  7:56  
   11       2230 Paige Bow                  6 Tuba City Board    15:56.0  7:58  
   12       2160 Chanoah Charley            6 Tsehootsooi        15:58.2  8:00  
   13       1868 Jaynessa McIntosh          7 Ganado MS          16:00.1  8:01  
   14       1862 Kori Dennison              6 Ganado MS          16:19.6  8:10  
   15       2019 Kiera Franklin             8 Page MS            16:22.8  8:12  
   16       1927 Payton Singer              6 Kayenta            16:25.1  8:13  
   17       1824 Traci R. Hanley            7 Chinle MS          16:29.0  8:15  
   18       2028 Trina Tsosie               7 Page MS            16:31.2  8:16  
   19       2021 Katelyn Harris             6 Page MS            16:36.9  8:19  
   20       2168 Teaghan Nez                8 Tsehootsooi        16:37.9  8:19  
   21       2163 Amaya Jackson              7 Tsehootsooi        16:41.5  8:21  
   22       2024 Aimie Jordan               7 Page MS            16:45.3  8:23  
   23       1914 Meya-Raye Bahe             8 Kayenta            16:48.9  8:25  
   24       1829 Janaria Segay              7 Chinle MS          16:53.9  8:27  
   25       2017 Bella Bryant               8 Page MS            16:57.0  8:29  
   26       1860 Lynelle Baldwin            7 Ganado MS          17:03.9  8:32  
   27       1867 Aliyah McCabe              8 Ganado MS          17:23.1  8:42  
   28       2275 Mara Yazzie                7 Tuba City MS       17:23.7  8:42  
   29       1917 Taliyah Charleston         6 Kayenta            17:30.6  8:46  
   30       2242 Madison Walker             6 Tuba City Board    17:47.6  8:54  
   31       2027 Aimmerie Shorthair         8 Page MS            17:53.4  8:57  
   32       2026 Violet Kerr                7 Page MS            18:05.0  9:03  
   33       1926 Maleah Rogers              8 Kayenta            18:07.3  9:04  
   34       1879 Latonya Begoshwytewa       8 Hopi               18:08.9  9:05  
   35       1883 Alexis Mowa                7 Hopi               18:13.6  9:07  
   36       2274 Jaylissa Yazzie            8 Tuba City MS       18:18.8  9:10  
   37       1988 Carsyn Greymountain        6 Naatsisaan         18:23.4  9:12  
   38       2023 Talia Hunt                 7 Page MS            18:34.5  9:18  
   39       2174 Adalyn Yonnie              6 Tsehootsooi        18:46.6  9:24  
   40       1887 Honhongmana Poleahla       7 Hopi               18:54.8  9:28  
   41       1986 Ariel Atene                6 Naatsisaan         18:56.6  9:29  
   42       2236 Tilnaylia Nez              8 Tuba City Board    18:56.9  9:29  
   43       2078 Hozhoniibaah Roan          7 Sanders            19:08.3  9:35  
   44       1987 Janaya Atene               5 Naatsisaan         19:13.6  9:37  
   45       2069 Miyah Bennett              7 Sanders            19:20.1  9:41  
   46       1921 Audree Kalamaja            7 Kayenta            19:20.9  9:41  
   47       2072 Jannae Francis             7 Sanders            19:22.7  9:42  
   48       2076 Largo                      7 Sanders            19:25.7  9:43  
   49       1882 Arika Hasgood              8 Hopi               19:40.2  9:51  
   50       2081 Brooklyn Thomas            7 Sanders            19:42.8  9:52  
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Event 8  Girls 2 Mile Run Open JH 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       2267 Kyra Etsitty               7 Tuba City MS       19:43.7  9:52  
   52       2073 Alexis Francisco           7 Sanders            19:52.8  9:57  
   53       2140 Aubrey Lake                5 Tonalea Day        19:59.5 10:00  
   54       1916 Aubrey Carrillo            8 Kayenta            20:45.7 10:23  
   55       2082 Tannna'ai Tsosie           7 Sanders            21:13.4 10:37  
   56       2139 Kennedy Edaakie            5 Tonalea Day        21:13.4 10:37  
   57       2270 Ryleigh Martinez           8 Tuba City MS       21:43.3 10:52  
   58       1885 Emily Paxson               8 Hopi               21:49.5 10:55  
   59       2123 Arianna Harrison           6 St. Michael        21:52.5 10:57  
   60       2164 Koi James                  6 Tsehootsooi        22:06.4 11:04  
   61       1919 Ellee Curtright            8 Kayenta            22:42.2 11:22  
   62       2266 Kaiden Dinendeal           8 Tuba City MS       23:40.7 11:51  
   63       2134 Kaeli Ben                  6 Tonalea Day        23:46.5 11:54  
   64       1918 Dineh Cly                  5 Kayenta            24:01.0 12:01  
   65       2268 Lily Fukushima             6 Tuba City MS       24:35.6 12:18  
   66       2171 Brooke Tsosie              8 Tsehootsooi        24:44.1 12:23  
   67       2122 Ausha Foster               6 St. Michael        25:16.2 12:39  
   68       2120 Autumn Chee                6 St. Michael        26:27.1 13:14  
   69       1892 Natalee Villa              7 Hopi               36:02.1 18:02  
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               Event 8  Girls 2 Mile Run Open JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  Ganado MS                   (  15:25.2  1:17:05.6   0:59.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1873 Chantel Todechine       7   15:00.5 
  2      2   1870 Kacey Parker            8   15:06.7 
  3      3   1863 Delilah James           7   15:07.2 
  4      9   1874 Yaanibah Topaha         8   15:51.1 
  5     11   1868 Jaynessa McIntosh       7   16:00.1 
  6   ( 12)  1862 Kori Dennison           6   16:19.6 
  7   ( 22)  1860 Lynelle Baldwin         7   17:03.9 
 
  2.    55  Page MS                     (  16:07.5  1:20:37.1   1:12.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2015 Kasiya Akee             8   15:24.0 
  2      7   2025 Keimarra June           7   15:42.2 
  3     13   2019 Kiera Franklin          8   16:22.8 
  4     15   2028 Trina Tsosie            7   16:31.2 
  5     16   2021 Katelyn Harris          6   16:36.9 
  6   ( 19)  2024 Aimie Jordan            7   16:45.3 
  7   ( 21)  2017 Bella Bryant            8   16:57.0 
 
  3.    79  Tsehootsooi                 (  16:42.3  1:23:31.1   3:19.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2169 Asa Owens               6   15:26.9 
  2     10   2160 Chanoah Charley         6   15:58.2 
  3     17   2168 Teaghan Nez             8   16:37.9 
  4     18   2163 Amaya Jackson           7   16:41.5 
  5     29   2174 Adalyn Yonnie           6   18:46.6 
  6   ( 44)  2164 Koi James               6   22:06.4 
  7   ( 47)  2171 Brooke Tsosie           8   24:44.1 
 
  4.    91  Kayenta                     (  16:55.7  1:24:38.3   2:20.9) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1915 Kashlynn Benally        7   15:46.4 
  2     14   1927 Payton Singer           6   16:25.1 
  3     20   1914 Meya-Raye Bahe          8   16:48.9 
  4     24   1917 Taliyah Charleston      6   17:30.6 
  5     25   1926 Maleah Rogers           8   18:07.3 
  6   ( 33)  1921 Audree Kalamaja         7   19:20.9 
  7   ( 40)  1916 Aubrey Carrillo         8   20:45.7 
 
  5.   125  Hopi                        (  18:05.5  1:30:27.3   4:10.4) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1881 Henryrika Benally       8   15:29.8 
  2     26   1879 Latonya Begoshwytewa    8   18:08.9 
  3     27   1883 Alexis Mowa             7   18:13.6 
  4     30   1887 Honhongmana Poleahla    7   18:54.8 
  5     36   1882 Arika Hasgood           8   19:40.2 
  6   ( 43)  1885 Emily Paxson            8   21:49.5 
  7   ( 48)  1892 Natalee Villa           7   36:02.1 
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               Event 8  Girls 2 Mile Run Open JH Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   169  Sanders                     (  19:24.0  1:36:59.6   0:34.5) 
========================================== 
  1     31   2078 Hozhoniibaah Roan       7   19:08.3 
  2     32   2069 Miyah Bennett           7   19:20.1 
  3     34   2072 Jannae Francis          7   19:22.7 
  4     35   2076  Largo                  7   19:25.7 
  5     37   2081 Brooklyn Thomas         7   19:42.8 
  6   ( 39)  2073 Alexis Francisco        7   19:52.8 
  7   ( 41)  2082 Tannna'ai Tsosie        7   21:13.4 
 
  7.   176  Tuba City MS                (  20:10.1  1:40:50.2   6:17.0) 
========================================== 
  1     23   2275 Mara Yazzie             7   17:23.7 
  2     28   2274 Jaylissa Yazzie         8   18:18.8 
  3     38   2267 Kyra Etsitty            7   19:43.7 
  4     42   2270 Ryleigh Martinez        8   21:43.3 
  5     45   2266 Kaiden Dinendeal        8   23:40.7 
  6   ( 46)  2268 Lily Fukushima          6   24:35.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Tuba City Board             
          2237 Shandiin Salabye  7,  2230 Paige Bow  6,  2242 Madison Walker  6,  2236 
Tilnaylia Nez  8 
 
Chinle MS                   
          1824 Traci R. Hanley  7,  1829 Janaria Segay  7 
 
Naatsisaan                  
          1988 Carsyn Greymountain  6,  1986 Ariel Atene  6,  1987 Janaya Atene  5 
 
Tonalea Day                 
          2140 Aubrey Lake  5,  2139 Kennedy Edaakie  5,  2134 Kaeli Ben  6 
 
St. Michael                 
          2123 Arianna Harrison  6,  2122 Ausha Foster  6,  2120 Autumn Chee  6 
 


